17:45
18:15

18:30

18:45

19.25

19:40

19:55

20:20
20.30

21:30

26" London Lymphoma Forum
Hodgkin Lymphoma
Wednesday 23 November 2022

Cavendish Conference Centre
22 Duchess Mews, London W1G 9DT

Organising Committee:

Dr Andrea Kuhnl Dr Jonathan Lambert Dr Sunil Iyengar
Consultant Haematologist Consultant Haematologist Consultant Haematologist
King’s College Hospital University College London The Royal Marsden
Registration & Coffee
Welcome and introduction
Case presentation Dr Li Yuan Chan
Specialist Registrar
Royal Marsden Hospital
Frontline therapy in classic Hodgkin lymphoma: Professor Graham Collins
maintaining efficacy while reducing late effects Consultant Haematologist
Oxford University Hospitals
Discussion
Case presentation Dr Adrian Maraj
Specialist Registrar
King’s College Hospital
Fertility preservation in patients with lymphoma Dr Julia Kopeika
Consultant Gynaecologist
Guy’s and St Thomas’ NHS FT
Discussion

Networking and supper

Close

Online registration now open at www.collaborativeconferences.co.uk/LLF/

Enquiries: Alex - alex@collaborativeconferences.co.uk

Major Sponsors

ﬂKite Janssenj' oncology

AGILEAD Company ~ PHARMACEUTICALCOMPANIES OF ohmronGolmon

Sponsors
obbvie )X{ BeiGene

We are grateful to the sponsors who have supported this meeting.
The educational content and speakers have been selected by the London Lymphoma Forum Organising Committee.



