26th London Lymphoma Forum Hodgkin Lymphoma

Wednesday 23rd November 2022

Cavendish Conference Centre
22 Duchess Mews, London W1G 9DT

Organising Committee: Dr Jonathan Lambert

Dr Andrea Kuhnl

Dr Sunil Iyengar

Consultant Haematologist King's College Hospital		Consultant Haematologist University College London	Consultant Haematologist The Royal Marsden
17:45	Registration & Coffee		
18:15	Welcome and introduction		
18:30	Case presentation		Dr Li Yuan Chan Specialist Registrar Royal Marsden Hospital
18:45	Frontline therapy in classic Hodgkin lymphoma: maintaining efficacy while reducing late effects		Professor Graham Collins Consultant Haematologist Oxford University Hospitals
19.25	Discussion		Oxiora Oniversity Hospitals
19:40	Case presentation		Dr Adrian Maraj Specialist Registrar King's College Hospital
19:55	Fertility preservation in patients with lymphoma		Dr Julia Kopeika <i>Consultant Gynaecologist Guy's and St Thomas' NHS FT</i>
20:20	Discussion		Guy's and St Monas Wist I
20.30	Networking and supper		
21:30	Close		

Online registration now open at www.collaborativeconferences.co.uk/LLF/

Enquiries: Alex - alex@collaborativeconferences.co.uk

Major Sponsors





Sponsors







